MINI OPEN CATALUNYA 1/24 - 12 Etapa General

[POS| Ne [PILOTO | Gr. |T.SECCION| T1 T2 | T3 T4 | T5 T6 | T7 |T.TOTAL|ESCUDERIA
1 52 PABLO FERNANDEZ WRC 309,52 46,655 48,948 43,609 42,4 44,493 47,86 35,557 309,52 APO RACING
2 49 BORJA MORO WRC 316,27 47,102 50,337 44,221 43,451 44,412 50,83 35,921 316,27 APO RACING
3 47 DAVID OJEDA WRC 318,62 48,809 50,624 44,093 42,936 45,558 49,674 36,928 318,62 LOS LLANOS SLOT
4 72 JORGE TRUJILLO C1 320,61 48,939 51,127 44,732 43,44 45,521 50,056 36,796 320,61 LOS LLANOS SLOT
5 42 JAUME MONTSERRAT WRC 321,37 52,352 49,6 43,961 43,074 45,572 50,016 36,794 321,37 EPC-ROLLING SLOT
6 33 JORGE TRUJILLO WRC 326,99 49,747 49,723 45,604 45232 47,341 51,398 37,942 326,99 LOS LLANOS SLOT
7 48 ALEXIS LOPEZ WRC 327,60 48,132 48,152 46 47,353 46,511 52,764 38,684 327,60 LOS LLANOS SLOT
8 37 TITO GARCIA WRC 328,41 48,861 48,743 44,886 44,973 47,857 52,276 40,813 328,41 MIR@COMNEM
9 73 ALEXIS LOPEZ C1 330,08 50,594 51,942 45139 47,326 47,238 50,832 37,01 330,08 LOS LLANOS SLOT
10 35 SERGI SALUDAS WRC 332,93 50,898 50,643 46,607 45,92 48,603 51,953 38,31 332,93 LLUM-LLAMP
11 74 BORJA MORO C1 333,38 52,102 50,712 47,459 45,719 48,581 51,176 37,627 333,38 APO RACING
12 76 PABLO FERNANDEZ C1 333,53 50,985 50,179 45,853 44,694 49,726 54,536 37,554 333,53 APO RACING
13 34 ANDER PLANO WRC 334,44 50,912 49,538 46,901 46,936 50,08 51,988 38,087 334,44 APO RACING
14 71 ANDER PLANO C1 335,08 53,534 51,913 45,65 46,692 48,499 51,351 37,439 335,08 APO RACING
15 41 NORBERT PUIG WRC 336,67 50,703 50,627 47,484 46,36 49,257 52,826 39,41 336,67 MIR@COMNEM
16 36 LLORENGC MARTIN WRC 337,51 54,088 51,345 46,976 46,617 47,821 52,264 38,403 337,51  LLUM-LLAMP
17 59 YONATHAN HERNANDEZ A 338,87 53,124 51,925 47,671 46,947 48,378 52,48 38,349 338,87 ISIBAT SLOT
18 62 GABRIL MONSERRAT NGT 340,25 53,331 51,86 48,28 46,824 48,866 52,326 38,759 340,25 TONI PONCE SPORT
19 58 DAVID OJEDA A 341,28 53,839 51,134 49,194 47,9 47,688 53,157 38,368 341,28 LOS LLANOS SLOT
20 66 YONANTHAN HERNANDEZ NGT 341,93 52,739 51,732 48,439 48,05 49,2 51,783 39,989 341,93 ISIBAT SLOT
21 44 ANDREU SERRAT WRC 343,32 54,039 53,538 46,676 47,101 49458 53,061 39,445 343,32 LLUM-LLAMP - PSR
22 60 MAURICI CANONGIA NGT 343,70 53,771 52,904 48,122 46,935 49,328 52,771 39,865 343,70 LLUM-LLAMP
23 38 ENRIC DOLIU WRC 344,79 54,731 56,222 47,525 47,247 47,509 53,139 38,412 344,79 MIR@COMNEM
24 63 NORBERT PUIG NGT 345,68 52,709 53,407 48,031 52,366 48,73 52,265 38,174 345,68 MIR@COMNEM
25 54 EDUARD CARTANA WRC-I 346,05 55,362 53,109 48,325 46,843 49,16 53,36 39,893 346,05 CERDANYOLA SLOT
26 78 FELIX PALACIOS C1 348,75 52,435 57,3 48,277 50,678 48,593 51,903 39,567 348,75 APO RACING
27 61 NESTOR TRONCOSO NGT 349,45 55,427 53,949 50,383 47,352 49,855 53,021 39,462 349,45 LLUM-LLAMP
28 82 JOSEP NUNO C1 349,83 53,738 53,305 47,843 46,999 49,475 57,679 40,789 349,83 LLUM-LLAMP
29 65 PACOBOUHA NGT 350,54 55,371 54,041 49277 47,959 50,457 53,52 39,919 350,54 ACR SLOT DREAMS
30 50 PACO BOUHA WRC 350,61 53,402 62,97 46,513 45,946 51,1 51,805 38,87 350,61 ACR-SLOT DREAMS
31 70 PAU CANONGIA C1 353,08 59,391 54,878 48,885 47,948 49,617 53,135 39,231 353,08 LLUM-LLAMP
32 57 MARC CUARTERO A 355,21 57,537 54,232 50,129 49,847 49,557 54,75 39,154 355,21 MIR@COMNEM
33 64 JAVIER MARRERO NGT 356,06 55,702 55,2983 48,853 48,499 51,367 55,232 41,116 356,06 LOS LLANOS SLOT
34 46 NESTOR TRONCOSO WRC 356,23 54,614 59,006 47,089 50,12 51,678 53,701 40,018 356,23 LLUM-LLAMP
35 56 ENRIC DOLIU A 356,26 51,645 56,626 51,941 47,048 51,108 52,437 45,464 356,26 MIR@COMNEM
36 2 DAVID VALVERDE WRC 357,38 52,161 52,687 50,791 47,7 53,964 57,76 42,318 357,38 RODAMON SLOT SURIA
37 77 JAVIER MARRERO C1 357,88 56,878 56,39 47,69 49,417 52,1283 54,613 40,773 357,88 LOS LLANOS SLOT
38 30 JORDI ROVIRA NGT 360,57 55,628 55,18 49,864 48,748 52,802 56,777 41,568 360,57 EPC-ROLLING SLOT
39 81 GABRIEL MONSERRAT c2 360,61 56,134 55,813 50,619 49,743 51,163 56,882 40,258 360,61 TONI PONCE SPORT




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

JORDI ROVIRA
JOSEP NUNO
ANDREU SERRAT
PAU HORMIGOS
PAU CANONGIA
TITO GARCIA
MARC CUARTERO
DAVID VALVERDE
RAFA BENITO
LLUIS TORRA
DAVID BENITO
JAUME MONTSERRAT
DAVID BENITO
JORDI LARA

XENIA VALVERDE
JOAN CLARET
JOAN CANONGIA
JOAN CANONGIA
ORIOL CARTANA
DAVID ALVAREZ
PAU HORMIGOS
LLUIS TORRA
JORDI LARA

ANNA JUNCADELLA
MONTSE EGEA
MAURICI CANONGIA
JOAN CLARET
FELIX PALACIOS
RAFA BENITO
JOAQUIM CAZORLA
SAM CHUECOS
SAM CHUECOS

ELI NUNO
JOAQUIM CAZORLA
ALEIX ROVIRA
ANNA PUIG

ROGER SOLANS
FERRAN SOLANS
DAVID ALVAREZ
ALEIX ROVIRA
PERE GUARDIA

WRC
WRC
Cc2
Ci1
WRC

WRC
NGT
WRC
c2
WRC-I
SCA
C1
c2
WRC-C

WRC
Ci1
WRC-I
WRC
WRC

SCA
WRC-LC
WRC-C

WRC
WRC
WRC
C1
SCA
SCA

WRC-C
WRC
WRC-I
WRC-LC
WRC-I
WRC

SCA
Cc2

362,75
364,11
367,48
368,93
369,93
370,54
370,67
371,16
372,65
375,56
378,89
382,42
383,50
385,50
387,22
388,26
389,79
394,66
394,97
396,20
397,10
397,95
402,06
407,67
412,05
414,55
418,51
422,28
424,35
425,19
431,60
435,65
443,65
448,52
448,71
469,55
473,49
476,16
479,39
504,08
557,06

53,302
60,632
57,978
58,085
59,047
53,517
57,682
55,747
55,776
57,905
59,548
60,111
60,147
60,096
61,707
62,001
61,921
65,349
61,12
62,072
55,624
66,219
61,112
67,739
75,029
75,045
65,909
59,422
68,991
63,167
64,457
72,215
72,612
65,351
69,465
72,77
74,148
68,59
71,423
81,005
88,197

59,018
55,033
56,885
56,567
59,631
52,301
57,52
56,759
59,61
56,379
62,126
59,205
58,509
60,306
59,394
58,531
58,421
60,48
62,277
60,701
59,477
59,699
62,25
62,282
61,869
62,707
60,848
55,547
67,097
67,29
65,828
64,994
67,894
100
68,621
66,923
74,37
63
73,157
73,297
83,266

49,531
49,629
50,401
51,172
49,529
71,358
54,228
54,455
51,019
54,913
52,818
53,012
54,381
52,262
53,467
55,022
56,499
56,303
56,951
56,112
70,682
55,699
56,024
54,88
56,488
54,777
57,506
54,162
56,591
56,678
59,698
57,238
61,972
55,384
64,557
66,536
63,81
60

65,108
78,492
70,114

50,731
50,854
52,022
50,81
48,731
56,108
50,118
52,591
49,358
52,364
51,208
51,587
50,575
52,499
51,532
53,975
52,64
53,649
53,065
54,593
53,864
53,944
55,177
58,123
53,432
53,134
57,168
97,83
58,653
57,374
60,239
56,835
60,067
58,934
59,399
65,111
66,232
65,29
61,355
65,517
75,597

52,096
51,425
51,736
52,513
52
47,818
51,603
52,952
56,715
53,186
53,522
54,162
56,134
54,909
55,374
55,479
56,457
56,022
56,7
57,291
56,364
56,381
56,73
59,217
58,518
55,926
61,017
57,213
59,656
68,335
62,922
60,483
63,945
58,437
70,271
77,887
69,556
66,32
67,428
74,651
76,969

56,683
55,817
55,98
56,865
58,617
51,537
53,323
56,171
56,353
58,027
58,074
58,902
60,35
61,358
59,061
59,544
60,829
59,353
60,473
60,909
57,264
61,656
64,61
61,586
63,168
63,485
67,861
57,321
64,343
65,128
66,176
67,423
66,722
64,581
66,882
69,323
74,176
68,22
89,428
76,829
85,015

41,392
40,719
42,476
42,923
42,371
37,897
46,201
42,484
43,824
42,789
41,597
45,445
43,4
44,067
46,687
43,71
43,026
43,505
44,386
44,527
43,822
44,35
46,156
43,842
43,546
49,479
48,201
40,782
49,018
47,216
52,284
56,467
50,438
45,834
49,517
51,001
51,197
84,74
51,496
54,286
77,902

362,75
364,11
367,48
368,93
369,93
370,54
370,67
371,16
372,65
375,56
378,89
382,42
383,50
385,50
387,22
388,26
389,79
394,66
394,97
396,20
397,10
397,95
402,06
407,67
412,05
414,55
418,51
422,28
424,35
425,19
431,60
435,65
443,65
448,52
448,71
469,55
473,49
476,16
479,39
504,08
557,06

EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP - PSR
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
MIR@COMNEM
MIR@COMNEM
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
LLUM-LLAMP
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
LLUM-LLAMP
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP

u32

LLUM-LLAMP
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
CERDANYOLA SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
us2

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
RODAMON SLOT SURIA
APO RACING
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

CLUB SLOT TARADELL
CLUB SLOT TARADELL
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
EPC-ROLLING SLOT
LLUM-LLAMP



