

MINI OPEN CATALUNYA 1/24 - 1ª Etapa General

POS	Nº	PILOTO	Gr.	T. SECCION	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T 7	T. TOTAL	ESCUERIA
1	52	PABLO FERNANDEZ	WRC	309,52	46,655	48,948	43,609	42,4	44,493	47,86	35,557	309,52	APO RACING
2	49	BORJA MORO	WRC	316,27	47,102	50,337	44,221	43,451	44,412	50,83	35,921	316,27	APO RACING
3	47	DAVID OJEDA	WRC	318,62	48,809	50,624	44,093	42,936	45,558	49,674	36,928	318,62	LOS LLANOS SLOT
4	72	JORGE TRUJILLO	C1	320,61	48,939	51,127	44,732	43,44	45,521	50,056	36,796	320,61	LOS LLANOS SLOT
5	42	JAUME MONTSERRAT	WRC	321,37	52,352	49,6	43,961	43,074	45,572	50,016	36,794	321,37	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
6	33	JORGE TRUJILLO	WRC	326,99	49,747	49,723	45,604	45,232	47,341	51,398	37,942	326,99	LOS LLANOS SLOT
7	48	ALEXIS LOPEZ	WRC	327,60	48,132	48,152	46	47,353	46,511	52,764	38,684	327,60	LOS LLANOS SLOT
8	37	TITO GARCIA	WRC	328,41	48,861	48,743	44,886	44,973	47,857	52,276	40,813	328,41	MIR@COMNEM
9	73	ALEXIS LOPEZ	C1	330,08	50,594	51,942	45,139	47,326	47,238	50,832	37,01	330,08	LOS LLANOS SLOT
10	35	SERGI SALUDAS	WRC	332,93	50,898	50,643	46,607	45,92	48,603	51,953	38,31	332,93	LLUM-LLAMP
11	74	BORJA MORO	C1	333,38	52,102	50,712	47,459	45,719	48,581	51,176	37,627	333,38	APO RACING
12	76	PABLO FERNANDEZ	C1	333,53	50,985	50,179	45,853	44,694	49,726	54,536	37,554	333,53	APO RACING
13	34	ANDER PLANO	WRC	334,44	50,912	49,538	46,901	46,936	50,08	51,988	38,087	334,44	APO RACING
14	71	ANDER PLANO	C1	335,08	53,534	51,913	45,65	46,692	48,499	51,351	37,439	335,08	APO RACING
15	41	NORBERT PUIG	WRC	336,67	50,703	50,627	47,484	46,36	49,257	52,826	39,41	336,67	MIR@COMNEM
16	36	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC	337,51	54,088	51,345	46,976	46,617	47,821	52,264	38,403	337,51	LLUM-LLAMP
17	59	YONATHAN HERNANDEZ	A	338,87	53,124	51,925	47,671	46,947	48,378	52,48	38,349	338,87	ISIBAT SLOT
18	62	GABRIL MONSERRAT	NGT	340,25	53,331	51,86	48,28	46,824	48,866	52,326	38,759	340,25	TOÑI PONCE SPORT
19	58	DAVID OJEDA	A	341,28	53,839	51,134	49,194	47,9	47,688	53,157	38,368	341,28	LOS LLANOS SLOT
20	66	YONANTHAN HERNANDEZ	NGT	341,93	52,739	51,732	48,439	48,05	49,2	51,783	39,989	341,93	ISIBAT SLOT
21	44	ANDREU SERRAT	WRC	343,32	54,039	53,538	46,676	47,101	49,458	53,061	39,445	343,32	LLUM-LLAMP - PSR
22	60	MAURICI CANONGIA	NGT	343,70	53,771	52,904	48,122	46,935	49,328	52,771	39,865	343,70	LLUM-LLAMP
23	38	ENRIC DOLIU	WRC	344,79	54,731	56,222	47,525	47,247	47,509	53,139	38,412	344,79	MIR@COMNEM
24	63	NORBERT PUIG	NGT	345,68	52,709	53,407	48,031	52,366	48,73	52,265	38,174	345,68	MIR@COMNEM
25	54	EDUARD CARTAÑÀ	WRC-I	346,05	55,362	53,109	48,325	46,843	49,16	53,36	39,893	346,05	CERDANYOLA SLOT
26	78	FELIX PALACIOS	C1	348,75	52,435	57,3	48,277	50,678	48,593	51,903	39,567	348,75	APO RACING
27	61	NESTOR TRONCOSO	NGT	349,45	55,427	53,949	50,383	47,352	49,855	53,021	39,462	349,45	LLUM-LLAMP
28	82	JOSEP NUÑO	C1	349,83	53,738	53,305	47,843	46,999	49,475	57,679	40,789	349,83	LLUM-LLAMP
29	65	PACO BOUHA	NGT	350,54	55,371	54,041	49,277	47,959	50,457	53,52	39,919	350,54	ACR SLOT DREAMS
30	50	PACO BOUHA	WRC	350,61	53,402	62,97	46,513	45,946	51,1	51,805	38,87	350,61	ACR-SLOT DREAMS
31	70	PAU CANONGIA	C1	353,08	59,391	54,878	48,885	47,948	49,617	53,135	39,231	353,08	LLUM-LLAMP
32	57	MARC CUARTERO	A	355,21	57,537	54,232	50,129	49,847	49,557	54,75	39,154	355,21	MIR@COMNEM
33	64	JAVIER MARRERO	NGT	356,06	55,702	55,293	48,853	48,499	51,367	55,232	41,116	356,06	LOS LLANOS SLOT
34	46	NESTOR TRONCOSO	WRC	356,23	54,614	59,006	47,089	50,12	51,678	53,701	40,018	356,23	LLUM-LLAMP
35	56	ENRIC DOLIU	A	356,26	51,645	56,626	51,941	47,048	51,103	52,437	45,464	356,26	MIR@COMNEM
36	2	DAVID VALVERDE	WRC	357,38	52,161	52,687	50,791	47,7	53,964	57,76	42,318	357,38	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
37	77	JAVIER MARRERO	C1	357,88	56,878	56,39	47,69	49,417	52,123	54,613	40,773	357,88	LOS LLANOS SLOT
38	30	JORDI ROVIRA	NGT	360,57	55,628	55,18	49,864	48,748	52,802	56,777	41,568	360,57	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
39	81	GABRIEL MONSERRAT	C2	360,61	56,134	55,813	50,619	49,743	51,163	56,882	40,258	360,61	TOÑI PONCE SPORT

40	18	JORDI ROVIRA	WRC	362,75	53,302	59,018	49,531	50,731	52,096	56,683	41,392	362,75	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
41	69	JOSEP NUÑO	WRC	364,11	60,632	55,033	49,629	50,854	51,425	55,817	40,719	364,11	LLUM-LLAMP
42	79	ANDREU SERRAT	C2	367,48	57,978	56,885	50,401	52,022	51,736	55,98	42,476	367,48	LLUM-LLAMP - PSR
43	11	PAU HORMIGOS	C1	368,93	58,085	56,567	51,172	50,81	52,513	56,865	42,923	368,93	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
44	40	PAU CANONGIA	WRC	369,93	59,047	59,631	49,529	48,731	52	58,617	42,371	369,93	LLUM-LLAMP
45	55	TITO GARCIA	A	370,54	53,517	52,301	71,358	56,108	47,818	51,537	37,897	370,54	MIR@COMNEM
46	43	MARC CUARTERO	WRC	370,67	57,682	57,52	54,228	50,118	51,603	53,323	46,201	370,67	MIR@COMNEM
47	10	DAVID VALVERDE	NGT	371,16	55,747	56,759	54,455	52,591	52,952	56,171	42,484	371,16	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
48	45	RAFA BENITO	WRC	372,65	55,776	59,61	51,019	49,358	56,715	56,353	43,824	372,65	LLUM-LLAMP
49	16	LLUIS TORRA	C2	375,56	57,905	56,379	54,913	52,364	53,186	58,027	42,789	375,56	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
50	21	DAVID BENITO	WRC-I	378,89	59,548	62,126	52,818	51,208	53,522	58,074	41,597	378,89	LLUM-LLAMP
51	67	JAUME MONTSERRAT	SCA	382,42	60,111	59,205	53,012	51,587	54,162	58,902	45,445	382,42	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
52	83	DAVID BENITO	C1	383,50	60,147	58,509	54,381	50,575	56,134	60,35	43,4	383,50	LLUM-LLAMP
53	17	JORDI LARA	C2	385,50	60,096	60,306	52,262	52,499	54,909	61,358	44,067	385,50	U32
54	19	XÈNIA VALVERDE	WRC-C	387,22	61,707	59,394	53,467	51,532	55,374	59,061	46,687	387,22	LLUM-LLAMP
55	9	JOAN CLARET	A	388,26	62,001	58,531	55,022	53,975	55,479	59,544	43,71	388,26	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
56	24	JOAN CANONGIA	WRC	389,79	61,921	58,421	56,499	52,64	56,457	60,829	43,026	389,79	LLUM-LLAMP
57	32	JOAN CANONGIA	C1	394,66	65,349	60,48	56,303	53,649	56,022	59,353	43,505	394,66	LLUM-LLAMP
58	28	ORIOL CARTAÑÁ	WRC-I	394,97	61,12	62,277	56,951	53,065	56,7	60,473	44,386	394,97	CERDANYOLA SLOT
59	7	DAVID ALVAREZ	WRC	396,20	62,072	60,701	56,112	54,593	57,291	60,909	44,527	396,20	LLUM-LLAMP
60	4	PAU HORMIGOS	WRC	397,10	55,624	59,477	70,682	53,864	56,364	57,264	43,822	397,10	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
61	15	LLUIS TORRA	A	397,95	66,219	59,699	55,699	53,944	56,381	61,656	44,35	397,95	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
62	12	JORDI LARA	SCA	402,06	61,112	62,25	56,024	55,177	56,73	64,61	46,156	402,06	U32
63	25	ANNA JUNCADELLA	WRC-C	407,67	67,739	62,282	54,88	58,123	59,217	61,586	43,842	407,67	LLUM-LLAMP
64	20	MONTSE EGEA	WRC-C	412,05	75,029	61,869	56,488	53,432	58,518	63,168	43,546	412,05	LLUM-LLAMP
65	39	MAURICI CANONGIA	WRC	414,55	75,045	62,707	54,777	53,134	55,926	63,485	49,479	414,55	LLUM-LLAMP
66	1	JOAN CLARET	WRC	418,51	65,909	60,848	57,506	57,168	61,017	67,861	48,201	418,51	RODAMON SLOT SURIA
67	53	FELIX PALACIOS	WRC	422,28	59,422	55,547	54,162	97,83	57,213	57,321	40,782	422,28	APO RACING
68	75	RAFA BENITO	C1	424,35	68,991	67,097	56,591	58,653	59,656	64,343	49,018	424,35	LLUM-LLAMP
69	68	JOAQUIM CAZORLA	SCA	425,19	63,167	67,29	56,678	57,374	68,335	65,128	47,216	425,19	LLUM-LLAMP
70	13	SAM CHUECOS	SCA	431,60	64,457	65,828	59,698	60,239	62,922	66,176	52,284	431,60	CLUB SLOT TARADELL
71	8	SAM CHUECOS	A	435,65	72,215	64,994	57,238	56,835	60,483	67,423	56,467	435,65	CLUB SLOT TARADELL
72	26	ELI NUÑO	WRC-C	443,65	72,612	67,894	61,972	60,067	63,945	66,722	50,438	443,65	LLUM-LLAMP
73	51	JOAQUIM CAZORLA	WRC	448,52	65,351	100	55,384	58,934	58,437	64,581	45,834	448,52	LLUM-LLAMP
74	23	ALEIX ROVIRA	WRC-I	448,71	69,465	68,621	64,557	59,399	70,271	66,882	49,517	448,71	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
75	6	ANNA PUIG	WRC-C	469,55	72,77	66,923	66,536	65,111	77,887	69,323	51,001	469,55	LLUM-LLAMP
76	5	ROGER SOLANS	WRC-I	473,49	74,148	74,37	63,81	66,232	69,556	74,176	51,197	473,49	LLUM-LLAMP
77	3	FERRAN SOLANS	WRC	476,16	68,59	63	60	65,29	66,32	68,22	84,74	476,16	LLUM-LLAMP
78	14	DAVID ALVAREZ	A	479,39	71,423	73,157	65,108	61,355	67,428	89,428	51,496	479,39	LLUM-LLAMP
79	31	ALEIX ROVIRA	SCA	504,08	81,005	73,297	78,492	65,517	74,651	76,829	54,286	504,08	EPC-ROLLING SLOT
80	80	PERE GUARDIA	C2	557,06	88,197	83,266	70,114	75,597	76,969	85,015	77,902	557,06	LLUM-LLAMP